
UHS Orchestras Calendar 2023 - 2024

Thursday, November 2 Fall Orchestra Concert 7:00 p.m.
UHS Orchestras are joined by the orchestras from Pacific and Shahala

Wednesday, November 29 Rehearsal with ORS 7:00 p.m.
Chamber rehearses with Oregon Repertory Singers for the Xmas concert.
Rehearsal will be at First United Methodist Church in Portland. We will bus over.

Sunday, December 3 ORS Xmas Concert 4:00 p.m.
Call time 2:00 at FUMC – we will meet at UHS and take a bus approx 12:30 p.m.

Saturday, December 9 ORS Xmas Concert 4:00 p.m.
Call time 2:00 at FUMC – we will meet at UHS and take a bus approx 12:30 p.m.

Sunday, December 10 ORS Xmas Concert 4:00 p.m.
Call time 2:00 at FUMC – we will meet at UHS and take a bus approx 12:30 p.m.

Friday, January 12 LCRMEA Honor Orchestra Concert 7:00 p.m.
For those participating in the Honor Orchestra. Rehearsals are Jan 3,4, 10, 11, 12
Rehearsals and concert are at UHS. Conductor is Raul Gomez (MYS Conductor)

Tuesday, January 23 Telegraph Quartet at UHS 10:45 a.m.
Special visit from the Telegraph Quartet to UHS.

Saturday, February 3 TBA
Chamber plays a Lobby performance prior to the Oregon Symphony concert.

Concert is a “Gershwin Celebration.”

Wednesday, February 7 Future Titan Orchestra concert 7:00 p.m.
UHS Orchestras with the 8th graders who are scheduled to come to Union.

Saturday, February 24 LCRMEA Solo/Ensemble at UHS TBA

Thursday, February 29 Chamber @ Shahala MS 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 7 to Friday, March 8 CWU Orchestra Festival TBA
Tentatively, Concert Orchestra travels to Central Washington University
for their Orchestra Festival.
Details and cost to follow.

Wednesday, March 14 Festival Preview Concert 7:00 p.m.
Concert and Chamber play their festival sets.



Friday, March 15 MFA Festival at MVHS School day
Chamber performs at the Music for All Regional Festival at MVHS.

Tuesday, March 26 LCRMEA Orchestra Festival School day
Concert Orchestra performs at the LCRMEA Festival at VSAA.

May 22 through May 26 Chamber Orchestra trip TBA
Chamber travels to San Francisco for the Heritage Festival.
Details to follow.

Tuesday, June 4 Spring Concert 7:00 p.m.


